HEPA Filter
Hengst Filtration AbsoPur BASE Gel H14
Excerpt from PR-2014-0109-GB • Subject to modifications • R23-10/2023
AbsoPur BASE Gel HEPA filter H14
Filter packages are cast airtight in aluminium frames and
are provided with handle guard on the pure-air side.
Application:
For systems with very high standards in air purity; in sup-

Type Code Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Depth
[mm]
Air flow
volume
[m3/h]
Initial pressure
drop
[Pa]
Frame Gasket Position
of gasket
AbsoPur BASE Gel Installation depth 104 mm
A14FBEG-150/A1BR2-305/305/104 305 305 104 150 100 aluminium gel dust-air side
A14FBEG-300/A1BR2-305/610/104 305 610 104 300 100 aluminium gel dust-air side
A14FBEG-340/A1BR2-457/457/104 457 457 104 340 100 aluminium gel dust-air side
A14FBEG-450/A1BR2-457/610/104 457 610 104 450 100 aluminium gel dust-air side
A14FBEG-600/A1BR2-610/610/104 610 610 104 600 100 aluminium gel dust-air side
A14FBEG-900/A1BR2-915/610/104 915 610 104 900 100 aluminium gel dust-air side
A14FBEG-600/A1BR2-610/1220/104 610 1220 104 1200 100 aluminium gel dust-air side